
Last First Tie Line Phone Number District Email
Asfour Yasmine 352-5539 203-352-5539 Stamford yasmine.asfour@eversource.com
Baer Erin 267-3877 860-267-3877 East Hampton erin.baer@eversource.com
Baxter Jeffrey D 845-3469 203-845-3469 Norwalk jeffrey.baxter@eversource.com
Beebe Christopher L 245-5325 203-245-5325 Madison christopher.beebe@eversource.com
Bissonette Mike 271-4706 203-271-4706 Cheshire michael.bissonette@eversource.com
Blanco Nelson J 280-2336 860-280-2336 Hartford nelson.blanco@eversource.com
Bogues Michael 514-9359 203-514-9359 Newtown michael.bogues@eversource.com
Bovat Mark D 496-5234 860-496-5234 Torrington mark.bovat@eversource.com
Campbell John F 496-5267 860-496-5267 Torrington john.campbell@eversource.com
Capodagli Anthony J 352-5480 203-352-5480 Norwalk anthony.capodagli@eversource.com
Cassata Giuseppe C 447-5746 860-447-5746 New London giuseppe.cassata@eversource.com
Cataldi Robert 270-5820 203-270-5820 Newtown robert.cataldi@eversource.com
Charette Eric J 271-4812 203-271-4812 Cheshire eric.charette@eversource.com
Clingan William F 271-4857 203-271-4857 Cheshire william.clingan@eversource.com
Cormier Scott A 779-5680 860-779-5680 Danielson scott.cormier@eversource.com
Criscione Thomas 352-5414 203-352-5414 Stamford thomas.criscione@eversource.com
Diiorio Paul J 447-5787 860-447-5787 New London paul.diiorio@eversource.com

 Diurno  Lorenzo  845-3435  203-845-3435  Norwalk lorenzo.diurno@eversource.com
 Facey  Robert  352-5443  203-352-5443  Stamford robert.facey@eversource.com
Ferguson Robert C 280-2355 860-280-2355 Hartford robert.ferguson@eversource.com
Flotat Juliette 245-5412 203-245-5412 Madison juliette.flotat@eversource.com
Forcellina Marc 352-5594 203-352-5594 Stamford marc.forcellina@eversouce.com
Foster Walter J 280-2431 860-280-2431 Hartford walter.foster@eversource.com
Fowler Dwight P 245-5223 203-245-5223 Madison dwight.fowler@eversource.com
Gazso John S 496-5297 860-496-5297 Torrington john.gazso@eversource.com
Grimason Douglas F 779-5679 860-779-5679 Danielson douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Grindle Matthew D 871-3478 860-871-3478 Tolland matthew.grindle@eversource.com
Holmes Donald K 280-2443 860-280-2443 Hartford donald.k.holmes@eversource.com
Jonathan Makowski 271-4856 203-271-4856 Cheshire jonathan.makowski@eversource.com
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Karvandi Jahon 871-3408 860-871-3408 Tolland jahon.karvandi@eversource.com
Katkauskas Andrew J 871-3477 860-871-3477 Tolland andrew.katkauskas@eversource.com
King James M 267-3879 860-267-3879 East Hampton james.king@eversource.com
Labowski Paul   271-4783 203-271-4783 Cheshire paul.labowski@eversource.com

 Labrosciano  Dennis F  352-5644  203-352-5644  Stamford dennis.labrosciano@eversource.com
 Latawiec  Thomas  447-5701  860-447-5701  Madison thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
Lee Ronnie A 352-5649 203-352-5649 Stamford ronnie.lee@eversource.com
Lopes Eric J 871-3332 860-871-3332 Tolland eric.lopes@eversource.com
Love Jarmarlo W 871-3554 860-871-3554 Tolland jarmarlo.love@eversource.com

 Lucibello  Gregory E  871-3442  860-871-3442  Tolland gregory.lucibello@eversource.com
Macey Robert 994-5404 203-994-5404 Newtown robert.macey@eversource.com

 Madden  Daniel T  845-3434  203-845-3434  Norwalk daniel.madden@eversource.com
McKeen Michael R 779-4651 860-779-4651 Danielson michael.mckeen@eversource.com
Mikulak-Saxby Alisha M 271-4770 203-271-4770 Cheshire alisha.mikulak-saxby@eversource.com

 Milner  Gregory A  271-4795  203-271-4795  Cheshire gregory.milner@eversource.com

Moskaluk  Walter F 270-5830 203-270-5830 Newtown walter.moskaluk@eversource.com
Parillo Michael 352-5431 203-352-5431 Stamford michael.parillo@eversource.com
Perry James 271-4817 203-271-4817 Cheshire james.perry@eversource.com
Preato Corey 496-5126 860-496-5126 Torrington corey.preato@eversource.com
Roncarti Robert J 270-5808 203-270-5808 Newtown robert.roncarti@eversource.com
Rubet Candido 280-2507 860-280-2507 Hartford candido.rubet@eversource.com
Schaefer Jeremy 270-5865 203-270-5865 Newtown jeremy.schaefer@eversource.com

 Serdechny  John M 280-2038 860-280-2038 Hartford john.serdechny@eversource.com
 Socci  John E 845-3432 203-845-3432 Norwalk john.socci@eversource.com
Sorensen Neal M 245-5416 203-245-5416 Madison neal.sorensen@eversource.com
Tata Vincent J 496-5125 860-496-5125 Torrington vincent.tata@eversource.com
Tribuzio Joseph P 271-4735 203-271-4735 Cheshire joseph.tribuzio@eversource.com
Valentine Jason J 267-3889 860-267-3889 East Hampton jason.valentine@eversource.com
Vegerano Mike L 447-5794 860-447-5794 New London michael.vegerano@eversource.com
Visone Michael A 267-3887 860-267-3887 East Hampton michael.visone@eversource.com
Vukas Paul 271-4726 203-271-4726 Cheshire paul.vukas@eversource.com
White Eric 496-5114 860-496-5114 Torrington eric.white@eversource.com
Wisner John 280-2385 860-280-2385 Hartford john.wisner@eversource.com


